Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2,026

344

334

203

122

14

65

54

3,162

Millones ($)
19,074.75
5,119.55
2,964.60
2,922.36
1,313.36
208.50
6,575.40
460.16

38,638.68

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

4/1/2019






